
AUGUST 2022 
 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Monday, 1 August 2022 
Individual Stableford + Vets          
  
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Tuesday, 2 August 2022 

3rd Round Glanmire + Ind Stableford  

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Thursday, 4 August 2022 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB Aggregate 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB Aggregate 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Saturday, 6 August 2022 
Individual Stroke "Monthly Medals" Men and Ladies 
Qualifying Leeholme Cup 

 5th Medal Round Individual Stroke & Putting      
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Sunday, 7 August 2022 

Individual Stableford Semi Finals Jimmy Johnson  
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Monday, 8 August 2022 
 Individual Stableford + Vets at Blayney          
 
 

 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Tuesday, 9 August 2022 

Final Round Glanmire + Ind Stableford  

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Thursday, 11 August 2022 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB Multiplier 

Individual Stableford &2BBB Multiplier 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Saturday, 13 August 2022 

Individual Stableford 

Individual Stableford  



-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Sunday, 14 August 2022 
Individual Stableford + Rd 1 Leeholme Cup 

--------------------------------------------------------------  
Monday, 15 August 2022 

Individual Stableford + Vets           
--------------------------------------------------------------  
Tuesday, 16 August 2022 
3 Person Ambrose shotgun start  
 
 

 
  
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Thursday, 18 August 2022 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB 

Individual Stableford &2BBB  

--------------------------------------------------------------  
Saturday, 20 August 2022 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Sunday, 21 August 2022 

Individual & 2BBB Stableford Dowling Trophy Rd 5  
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Monday, 22 August 2022 

 Individual Stableford + Vets at Oberon         
--------------------------------------------------------------  
Tuesday, 23 August 2022 

6th Medal Round Stroke and Putting  

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Thursday, 25 August 2022 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
Individual Stableford &2BBB 

  

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Saturday, 27 August 2022 



  Individual Stroke & 2BBB Stroke 

Individual Stroke & 2BBB Stroke  

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Sunday, 28 August 2022 
Individual Stableford - Finals Jimmy Johnson  

Top Gun Final 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Monday, 29 August 2022 

Individual Stableford + Vets at Duntryleague           
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Tuesday, 30 August 2022 

Qualifying Round for Woodward/Hallstrom 2BBB Matchplay – 2BBB & Individual Stableford    

-------------------------------------------------------------- 


